
Bye
Monday April 12, 2021 Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Powell Masonry Powell Masonry Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Nonna Rosa
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 MKS Paragon Paragon MKS

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 East Coast Facilities DePauls DePauls East Coast Facilities
Thursday, April 15, 2021 The Franchise Harry's Harry's The Franchise

Friday, April 16, 2021 Dig Deep Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Dig Deep

Monday, April 19, 2021 Paragon Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Paragon MKS
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Powell Masonry Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa Powell Masonry

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Dig Deep Harry's Harry's Dig Deep
Thursday, April 22, 2021 DePauls Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare DePauls

Friday, April 23, 2021 East Coast Facilities The Franchise The Franchise East Coast Facilities

Monday, April 26, 2021 Nonna Rosa Paragon Paragon Nonna Rosa
Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers MKS MKS Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Powell Masonry

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 DePauls The Franchise The Franchise DePauls
Thursday, April 29, 2021 Dig Deep East Coast Facilities East Coast Facilities Dig Deep

Friday, April 30, 2021 Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Harry's Harry's Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare

Monday, May 3, 2021 MKS Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa MKS Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Paragon Powell Masonry Powell Masonry Paragon

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Dig Deep DePauls DePauls Dig Deep
Thursday, May 6, 2021 Harry's East Coast Facilities East Coast Facilities Harry's

Friday, May 7, 2021 Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare The Franchise The Franchise Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare

Monday, May 10, 2021 Powell Masonry MKS MKS Powell Masonry Paragon
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Nonna Rosa Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Nonna Rosa

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Harry's DePauls DePauls Harry's
Thursday, May 13, 2021 East Coast Facilities Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare East Coast Facilities

Friday, May 14, 2021 The Franchise Dig Deep Dig Deep The Franchise

Monday, May 17, 2021 Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Powell Masonry Powell Masonry Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Nonna Rosa
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 MKS Paragon Paragon MKS

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Harry's The Franchise The Franchise Harry's
Thursday, May 20, 2021 Dig Deep Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Dig Deep

Friday, May 21, 2021 East Coast Facilities DePauls DePauls East Coast Facilities

Monday, May 24, 2021 Paragon Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Paragon MKS
Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Powell Masonry Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa Powell Masonry

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Harry's Dig Deep Dig Deep Harry's
Thursday, May 27, 2021 East Coast Facilities The Franchise The Franchise East Coast Facilities

Friday, May 28, 2021

Monday, May 31, 2021 Powell Masonry
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers MKS MKS Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Dig Deep East Coast Facilities East Coast Facilities Dig Deep
Thursday, June 3, 2021 Harry's Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Harry's

Friday, June 4, 2021 DePauls The Franchise The Franchise DePauls

Left open for Memorial Day Weekend

Memorial Day

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00PM 9:00 PM

9:00 PM

2020 Norristown Men's Softball Schedule
(Home team in Bold)

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM



Monday, June 7, 2021 MKS Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa MKS Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Paragon Powell Masonry Powell Masonry Paragon

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Dig Deep DePauls DePauls Dig Deep
Thursday, June 10, 2021 Harry's East Coast Facilities East Coast Facilities Harry's

Friday, June 11, 2021 Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare The Franchise The Franchise Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare

Monday, June 14, 2021 Powell Masonry MKS MKS Powell Masonry Paragon
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Nonna Rosa Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Nonna Rosa

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Harry's DePauls DePauls Harry's
Thursday, June 17, 2021 Dig Deep The Franchise The Franchise Dig Deep

Friday, June 18, 2021 Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare East Coast Facilities East Coast Facilities Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare

Bye
Monday, June 21, 2021 Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Powell Masonry Powell Masonry Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Nonna Rosa
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 MKS Paragon Paragon MKS

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 East Coast Facilities DePauls DePauls East Coast Facilities
Thursday, June 24, 2021 The Franchise Harry's Harry's The Franchise

Friday, June 25, 2021 Dig Deep Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Dig Deep

Monday, June 28, 2021 Paragon Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Paragon MKS
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Powell Masonry Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa Powell Masonry

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Dig Deep Harry's Harry's Dig Deep
Thursday, July 1, 2021 DePauls Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare DePauls

Friday, July 2, 2021

Monday, July 5, 2021
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 Nonna Rosa Paragon Paragon Nonna Rosa Powell Masonry

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 DePauls The Franchise The Franchise DePauls
Thursday, July 8, 2021 Dig Deep East Coast Facilities East Coast Facilities Dig Deep

Friday, July 9, 2021 Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Harry's Harry's Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare

Monday, July 12, 2021 MKS Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa MKS Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Paragon Powell Masonry Powell Masonry Paragon

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Dig Deep DePauls DePauls Dig Deep
Thursday, July 15, 2021 Harry's East Coast Facilities East Coast Facilities Harry's

Friday, July 16, 2021 Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare The Franchise The Franchise Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare

Monday, July 19, 2021 Powell Masonry MKS MKS Powell Masonry Paragon
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Nonna Rosa Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers Nonna Rosa

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Harry's DePauls DePauls Harry's
Thursday, July 22, 2021 East Coast Facilities Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare East Coast Facilities

Friday, July 23, 2021 The Franchise Dig Deep Dig Deep The Franchise

Monday, July 26, 2021 Nonna Rosa Paragon Paragon Nonna Rosa Powell Masonry
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers MKS MKS Swing Mafia/Clown Bombers

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 East Coast Facilities The Franchise The Franchise East Coast Facilities
Thursday, July 29, 2021 DePauls Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare Gibbons Legal/Steppys/Altomare DePauls

Friday, July 30, 2021

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Left Open for July 4th Weekend

Left Open for July 4th Weekend
7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

B Division Makeups



Monday, August 2, 2021
Tuesday, August 3, 2021

Wednesday, August 4, 2021
Thursday, August 5, 2021

Friday, August 6, 2021

Monday, August 9, 2021
Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Wednesday, August 11, 2021
Thursday, August 12, 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021
Tuesday, August 17, 2021

Wednesday, August 18, 2021
Thursday, August 19, 2021

Friday, August 20, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Tuesday, August 24, 2021

Wednesday, August 25, 2021
Thursday, August 26, 2021

Friday, August 27, 2021

B Division Playoffs
B Division Playoffs
B Division Playoffs

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM
A Division Playoffs
A Division Playoffs

A Division Playoffs
A Division Playoffs
B Division Playoffs
B Division Playoffs
B Division Playoffs

B Division Playoffs
B Division Playoffs
B Division Playoffs

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM
A Division Playoffs
A Division Playoffs

A Division Playoffs or Makeup Games as necessary
A Division Playoffs or Makeup Games as necessary
B Division Playoffs or Makeup Games as necessary
B Division Playoffs or Makeup Games as necessary
B Division Playoffs or Makeup Games as necessary

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM


